
2024 - 2025 Dover School District Calendar 
https://agendahero.com/magic/p/2024-2025-dover

When What

Tue, Sep 3, 2024  Dover - First Day of School for Students

Tue, Sep 10, 2024  Dover - Teacher Workshop (Due to State Primary) - No 
School 

Fri, Oct 11, 2024  Dover - Teacher Workshop - No School 

Mon, Oct 14, 2024  Indigenous Peoples’ Day - No School 

Tue, Nov 5, 2024  Dover - Teacher Workshop (Due to Elections) - No 
School 

Mon, Nov 11, 2024  Veterans’ Day - No School 

Wed, Nov 27 - Fri, Nov 29, 2024  Thanksgiving Recess - No School 

Fri, Dec 6, 2024  Dover - Teacher Workshop / K-8 Parent/Teacher Con-
ferences / DHS Professional Development - No School 

Mon, Dec 23, 2024 - Wed, Jan 1, 2025  Holiday Recess - No School 

Mon, Jan 20, 2025  Martin Luther King Day - No School 

Mon, Feb 24 - Fri, Feb 28, 2025  Winter Recess - No School 

Fri, Mar 14, 2025  Dover - Teacher Workshop - No School 

Mon, Apr 28 - Fri, May 2, 2025  Spring Recess - No School 

Mon, May 26, 2025  Memorial Day - No School 

Fri, Jun 13, 2025  Dover - Tentative Last Day of School for Students 
(half-day), or Upon Completion of 180 Days or Equiva-
lent Hours

Mon, Jun 16, 2025  Dover - Tentative Make-up Snow Days

Tue, Jun 17, 2025  Dover - Tentative Make-up Snow Days

Wed, Jun 18, 2025  Dover - Tentative Make-up Snow Days

Thu, Jun 19 - Thu, Jun 19, 2025  Dover - Tentative Make-up Snow Days
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